Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date: 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09 Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday

Departmen| 5| 6| 7|89

ID Name
t MON| TUE|WED| THU| FRI

4 MsAshune NonTeachi 1M 1] 11 1] 1

ng

PavineLa [NonTeachi
mai ng

1 Augestine NonTeachi 11 1 1 1 1

ng

YakubTigg [NonTeachi
a ng

AvitoliKash [NonTeachi
o) ng

DANIELVI .
7 LONITHA r':'O”TeaCh' TR IR
oL 9

MsARINO [NonTeachi
NAKHRO |ng

9 Pampa  |NonTeachil b b 4l g

ng

10 AnandSan NonTeachi il oal oal
dil ng

11 CelinaTuc |NonTeachi il oal oal
cu ng




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour [ Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment
4 ZASASh““ NonTeaching  |32:30  |19:30 0 0 0 olooo o0 |55 0 0 0
3 Z‘;‘i"”e"a NonTeaching  |32:30 |32:17 0 0 2 13[0:00  [0:00 |55 0 0 0
1 Augestine|NonTeaching  [32:30  [23:32 0 0 4| 148/000 |0:00 |54 0 1 0
5 \g(:k”bT'g NonTeaching  |32:30  |0:00 0 0 0 olo:oo |o:00 |50 0 5 0
6 ’Q(‘)"m"Kas NonTeaching  |32:30  |19:30 0 0 0 olo:oo o0 |55 0 0 0
DANIELV
7 ILONITH [NonTeaching  [32:30 |23:13 0 0 4l 1e7{0:00 |00 |54 0 1 0
AOLI
MsARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching ~ [32:30  [23:50 2 7 4| 128/000 |o:00 515 0 0 0
o
9 Pampa |NonTeaching 32:30 |32:17 0 0 2 13]0:00 0:00 5/5 0 0 0
10 ’:g;‘”dsa NonTeaching  |32:30  |19:30 0 0 0 olooo o0 |55 0 0 0
11 Sj""aT”" NonTeaching  |32:30 |29:33 0 0 4| 177[000  [0:00 |55 0 0 0




Att. Time 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2025-06-09

5/6]7[8]9] |

ID: 4

Name:
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Dept.:

NonTeaching

07:26 _
15:54 15:56

06:38
17:50

06:40

1656 17:32
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PavineLamai

Dept.:

NonTeac
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07:26 106:50 |07:22
16:47 [15:22 |15:25

07:38
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07:55
17:01

ID: 1

Name:

Augestine

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:58 108:43
15:11 [14:29

08:32
15:01

08:40
14:51

ID: 5

Name:

YakubTigga

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

ID: 6

Name:

AvitoliKasho

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:26
15:54
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14:58

08:58
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08:55

09:05 14:59

ID:
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Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

07:26
16:47

06:50
15:22

07:22
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07:38
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ID: 10
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AnandSandil

Dept.:

NonTeac

hing
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15:54

06:38
17:50

06:40

15:56 | 16.56

17:32

ID: 11
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Dept.:

NonTeac

hing

08:42 108:37 |08:35 |08:22 |08:46

15:38 [15:12 [15:23 |15:22 |13:06




Stat.Date:

2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09

Exception Statistic Report

First time zone Second time zone Late Leave Absence .
ID Name Department Date On-duty | Off-duty | On-duty | Off-duty | time(Min) | early(Min) [ (Min) Total(Min)
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-05-07 15:56 0 o 39| 390
4 Z'SAS"“” NonTeaching |2025-05-09 17:32 0 o| 39| 390
3 ZZ‘i"”eLa NonTeaching |2025-05-06 |06:50 |15:22 0 8 0 8
3 ZZ‘i"”eLa NonTeaching |2025-05-07 |07:22 |15:25 0 5 0 5
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-05-05 (08:58 [15:11 0 19 0 19
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-05-06 (08:43 (14:29 0 61 0 61
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-05-07 0 0 390 390
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-05-08 (08:32 (15:01 0 29 0 29
1 Augestine|NonTeaching |2025-05-09 (08:40 (14:51 0 39 0 39
5 g:k“bT'g NonTeaching |2025-05-05 0 o| 39| 390
5 g:k“bT'g NonTeaching |2025-05-06 0 o| 39| 390
5 g:k“bT'g NonTeaching |2025-05-07 0 o| 39| 390
5 g:k“bT'g NonTeaching |2025-05-08 0 o| 39| 390
5 g:k“bT'g NonTeaching |2025-05-09 0 o| 39| 390
6 ﬁ(‘)"to"Kas NonTeaching |2025-05-07 15:56 0 o| 39| 390
6 ﬁ(‘)"to"Kas NonTeaching |2025-05-09 17:32 0 o| 39| 390
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-05-05 |09:00 |15:04 0 26 0 26
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-05-06 |08:53 [14:01 0 89 0 89
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-05-07 |08:51 |15:05 0 25 0 25
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-05-08 |08:46 |15:03 0 27 0 27
AOLI
DANIELV
7 ILONITH |NonTeaching |2025-05-09 0 0| 390 390
AOLI
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-05-05 |08:58 |14:56 0 34 0 34
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR [NonTeaching [2025-05-06 [09:05 5 o| 385 390
0




MsARIN

8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-05-07 |09:02 |14:59 31 0 33
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-05-08 |08:55 |14:59 31 0 31
0
MSARIN
8 ONAKHR |NonTeaching [2025-05-09 |08:56 |14:58 32 0 32
0
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-05-06 [06:50 [15:22 8 0 8
9 Pampa |NonTeaching |2025-05-07 |07:22 [15:25 5 0 5
10 ﬁgﬁ‘”dsa NonTeaching |2025-05-07 15:56 o| 39| 390
10 ﬁgﬁ‘”dsa NonTeaching |2025-05-09 17:32 o| 39| 390
11 Sced'”aT“ NonTeaching |2025-05-06 |08:37 |15:12 18 0 18
11 Sced'”aT“ NonTeaching |2025-05-07 |08:35 |15:23 7 0 7
11 Sced'”aT“ NonTeaching |2025-05-08 |08:22 |15:22 8 0 8
11 CelinaTu |\ onTeaching [2025-05-09 |08:46 |13:06 144 0 144

CCU




Note







Schedule Information Report

Stat.Date: 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09 Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday
D Name Departmen| 5| 6| 7|89
t MON| TUE[WED| THU| FRI
DIPAKBO
1 RAH Company 11 1 1 1 1
SUBHEND
2 UMANNA Company 11 1 1 1 1
3 DrMsPoor Company 1 1 1 1] 1
ani
ANENLAA
4 JAMIR Company 11 1 1 1 1
16 Iz;;)velySark Company 1 1 1 1] 1
PRARTHA
6 NABARAU |Company 11 1 1 1 1
AH
7 TLIEGISE |Company 1 1 1] 1] 1
DrJOSEJO
9 SEPH Company 1 1 1 1] 1
DrUDAYA
10 NA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
12 AthungloH Company 1 1 1 1] 1
umtsoe
RENEMS
13 ONGLA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
RASHMIR
14 ANJAN Company 1 1 1 1] 1
THRONGK
15 IUBA Company 1 1 1 1] 1
5 Sentisola |Company 1 1 1] 1] 1
IMSUMAN
18 EN Company 1 1 1 1] 1
27 LucyDukru |Company 1M 1 1] 1] 1




Statistical Report of Attendance

Stat.Date: 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour [ Att. Days | Out |Absent| AFL Additem payment Deduction payment
ID Name Department i Real pay Note
Normal [ Real | Times Min Times Min | Workday | Holiday (Nor./Real) [ (Day) | (Day) | (Day) | Label | Overtime Subsidy | Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment
1 gf:KBO Company 3345 |[5:53 3 37 2 68l0:00 |0:00 |54 0 1 0
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN |Company 3345 [33:32 0 0 2 13[0:00  [0:00 |55 0 0 0
A
3 E;rn"i"spm Company 3345 [20:15 0 0 0 olo:oo o0 |55 0 0 0
ANENLA ] ] ] ]
4 AAMIR. |Company 3345 [31:16 1 2 5 147l000 000 |55 0 0 0
16 :;:rve|y3ar Company 3345 [23:54 4 31 3| 1s5l0:00  [o:00 |54 0 1 0
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 3345 [31:37 4 38 3 oolo:00 |00 |55 0 0 0
AUAH
7 £ =" |company 3345 |[28:46 4 98 5| 201|000 000 |55 0 0 0
DrJOSEJ ] ] ] ]
9 osepH . |ComPany 3345 [27:00 0 0 0 olo:oo |o:00 |55 0 0 0
10 Q&LLDAY Company 3345 [0:00 0 0 0 olo:o0 |o:00 |50 0 5 0
12 Athunglo | any 3345 [31:50 5 49 2 66000 o000 |55 0 0 0
Humtsoe
RENEMS ] ] ) !
13 ONGLA _|ComPany 3345 [26:41 5 112 5 312000 000 |55 0 0 0
RASHMI ] ] ] ]
14 RANUAN |COmPany 3345 [33:32 0 0 2 13[0:00  [0:00 |55 0 0 0
15 THRONG | (- any 3345 [33:32 0 0 2 13[0:00  [0:00 |55 0 0 0
KIUBA
5 Sentisola [Company 33:45 |31:50 5 49 2 66]0:00 0:00 5/5 0 0 0
18 L':/I'ES,\IUMA Company 3345 [20:15 0 0 1 6000 [o:00 |55 0 0 0
27 t”CVD”kr Company 3345 |25:24 4| 402 4 99000 o000 |55 0 0 0




Att. Time 2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09

Attendance Record Report

Tabulatior 2025-06-09

5/6|7[8]9]
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Name:

LovelySarkar

Dept.:

Company

08:51
14:58

08:51
14:37

08:55
14:20

08:54
16:43

ID:

Name:

PRARTHANABARAUAH

Dept.:
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08:53
15:03

08:56
14:58

08:54
08:54
14:59

08:55
16:07

08:39
15:41

ID:

Name:

TLIEGISE

Dept.:

Company

09:31
14:58

09:08
15:00

08:40
15:03

09:08
15:15

08:51
13:53

ID:

Name:

DrJOSEJOSEPH

Dept.:

Company

08:18
15:41

07:14

07:21
15:56

08:29
15:24
17:15

08:18
17:31

10

Name:

DrUDAYANA

Dept.:

Company

ID:

12

Name:

AthungloHumtsoe

Dept.:

Company

08:54
14:56

08:47
14:58

09:01
15:57

08:54
16:23

08:58
16:41

ID:

13

Name:

RENEMSONGLA

Dept.:

Company

08:51
14:26

08:52
13:59

08:51
14:08

10:03
14:37

09:00
15:08




14

Name:

RASHMIRANJAN

Dept.:

Company

07:26
16:47

06:50
15:22

07:22
15:25

07:38
16:50

07:55
17:02

15

Name:

THRONGKIUBA

Dept.:

Company

07:26
16:47

06:50
15:22

07:22
15:25

07:38
16:50

07:55
17:02

Name:

Sentisola

Dept.:

Company

08:54
14:56

08:47
14:58

09:01
15:57

08:54
16:23

08:58
16:41

18

Name:

IMSUMANEN

Dept.:

Company

08:18
15:41

08:23

08:27
15:56

15:24

08:33
17:31

27

Name:

LucyDukru

Dept.:

Company

08:44
14:56

15:01
15:03

08:53
08:53
14:58

08:54
15:24

08:54
08:54
16:56




Stat.Date:

2025-05-05 ~ 2025-05-09

Exception Statistic Report

First time zone Second time zone Late Leave Absence .
ID Name Department Date On-duty | Off-duty | On-duty | Off-duty [ time(Min) | early(Min) [ (Min) Total(Min)
1 EE:KBO Company 2025-05-05 0 0 405 405
1 EE:KBO Company 2025-05-06 14:53 0 37 368 405
1 EE:KBO Company 2025-05-07 (08:51 6 0 399 405
1 g'::‘KBO Company 2025-05-08 |09:06 |14:59 21 31 0 52
1 EE:KBO Company 2025-05-09 (08:55 10 0 395 405
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN |Company 2025-05-06 |06:50 |15:22 0 8 0 8
A
SUBHEN
2 DUMANN |Company 2025-05-07 |07:22 |15:25 0 5 0 5
A
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-05-07 15:56 0 o| 405 405
3 gr']\i"spoo Company 2025-05-09 17:32 0 o| 405 405
ANENLA _ _
4 AJAMIR Company 2025-05-05 (08:41 (14:56 0 34 0 34
ANENLA _ _
4 AJAMIR Company 2025-05-06 (08:43 (15:00 0 30 0 30
ANENLA _ _
4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-05-07 |08:39 |14:58 0 32 0 32
ANENLA _ _
4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-05-08 |08:47 |15:11 2 19 0 21
ANENLA . .
4 MAMIR. | ComPany 2025-05-09 |08:44 |14:58 0 32 0 32
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company  |2025-05-05 |08:51 [14:58 6 32 0 38
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-05-06 0 o| 405 405
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-05-07 [08:51 |14:37 6 53 0 59
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-05-08 [08:55 |14:20 10 70 0 80
16 t;’;’e'ysar Company 2025-05-09 [08:54 |16:43 9 0 0 9
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2025-05-05 |08:53 |15:03 8 27 0 35
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2025-05-06 |08:56 |14:58 11 32 0 43
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2025-05-07 |08:54 |14:59 9 31 0 40
AUAH
PRARTH
6 ANABAR |Company 2025-05-08 |08:55 |16:07 10 0 0 10
AUAH
7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-05-05 (09:31 (14:58 46 32 0 78




TLIEGIS

7 E Company 2025-05-06 (09:08 [15:00 23 30 0 53

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-05-07 (08:40 (15:03 0 27 0 27

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-05-08 (09:08 (15:15 23 15 0 38

7 ELIEGIS Company 2025-05-09 (08:51 [13:53 6 97 0 103
DrJOSEJ i

9 OSEPH Company 2025-05-06 |07:14 0 0| 405 405

10 DruDAY Company 2025-05-05 0 0 405 405
ANA

10 DruDAY Company 2025-05-06 0 0 405 405
ANA

10 DruDAY Company 2025-05-07 0 0 405 405
ANA

10 DruDAY Company 2025-05-08 0 0 405 405
ANA

10 DruDAY Company 2025-05-09 0 0 405 405
ANA

12 Athunglo | oy [2025-05-05 [08:54 [14:56 9 34 0 43
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2025-05-06 [08:47 |14:58 2 32 0 34
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | ooy [2025-05-07 [09:01 [15:57 16 0 0 16
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo ooy 2025-05-08 [08:54 |16:23 9 0 0 9
Humtsoe

12 Athunglo | oy 2025-05-09 [08:58 |16:41 13 0 0 13
Humtsoe
RENEMS ) )

13 ONGLA Company 2025-05-05 |08:51 (14:26 6 64 0 70
RENEMS ) )

13 ONGLA Company 2025-05-06 |08:52 [13:59 7 91 0 98
RENEMS ) )

13 ONGLA Company 2025-05-07 |08:51 (14:08 6 82 0 88
RENEMS ) )

13 ONGLA Company 2025-05-08 |10:03 [14:37 78 53 0 131
RENEMS ) )

13 ONGLA Company 2025-05-09 |09:00 [15:08 15 22 0 37
RASHMI i i

14 RANJAN Company 2025-05-06 |06:50 [15:22 0 8 0 8
RASHMI i i

14 RANJAN Company 2025-05-07 (07:22 (15:25 0 5 0 5
THRONG . .

15 KIUBA Company 2025-05-06 |06:50 [15:22 0 8 0 8
THRONG . .

15 KIUBA Company 2025-05-07 (07:22 (15:25 0 5 0 5

5 Sentisola |[Company 2025-05-05 [08:54 [14:56 9 34 0 43

5 Sentisola [Company 2025-05-06 [08:47 [14:58 2 32 0 34

5 Sentisola |[Company 2025-05-07 [09:01 [15:57 16 0 0 16

5 Sentisola [Company 2025-05-08 [08:54 [16:23 9 0 0 9

5 Sentisola [Company 2025-05-09 (08:58 [16:41 13 0 0 13
IMSUMA .

18 NEN Company 2025-05-06 |08:23 0 0| 405 405

18 l,\'leESNUMA Company 2025-05-08 15:24 0 6 399 405

27 LueyDukr | o mpany 2025-05-05 |08:44 |14:56 0 34 0 34

u




LucyDukr

27 u Company 2025-05-06 (15:01 [15:03 376 27 403
27 t“CVD”kr Company 2025-05-07 [08:53 |14:58 8 32 40
27 t“CVD”kr Company 2025-05-08 [08:54 |15:24 9 6 15
27 LueyDUkr | - ompany 2025-05-09 [08:54 |16:56 9 0 9

u




Note










	Schedule Infor.
	Att. Stat.
	Att.log report
	Exception Stat.
	Schedule Infor.
	Att. Stat.
	Att.log report
	Exception Stat.

